FIRST NAME

KLAYTON

DANIEL

COEHEN

KADEN

KOLTON

LAYNE

KOLTON

NATHAN

OWEN

MASON

AXL

CHRISTOPHER

LAST NAME

HERMAN

BEAVER

HOMAN

BRININGER

REICH

PHILLIPS

REICH

CRISWELL

ZECHMAN

SMITH

KIDD

LLOYD

Results for
003) 1,100 LB YOUTH STOCK NO-PACE (10 - 15 YR OLD).xIsm

CITY

BEAVERTOWN

WINFIELD

AARONSBURG

MIFFLINBURG

MIDDLEBURG

MIDDLEBURG

MIDDLEBURG

LEWISBURG

MILLMONT

LEWISBURG

MIDDLEBURG

LEWISBURG

MAKE
CuUB CADET
CUB CADET 1200
CUB CADET
JOHN DEERE G 242
JOHN DEERE GT 242
CUB CADET 104

MONTGOMERY WARD

ALLIS CHALMERS 714

CUB CADET

MODEL

VEHICLE NAME

GOLD RUSH

THUMPER

NASTY BUCK

SHOW CASE, JR

RUSTY

FEET

224.00

220.00

219.00

203.00

202.00

200.00

198.00

187.00

166.00

159.00

138.00

128.00

Inches

(&)

11

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12
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